Mobile

Number

Propert
y Like

Propert
y View

Date

newuser
Rohan faldu
RITS QATAR
demo_user
N/A
sahil viradiya
test
Sumeet Bhut
Immofind
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

mansi techmedia
baldaniya

mausam bhadarka

payal
Test1238
test 14
azuhediuaz
new test
Sumeet Bhut
Adil Hanafi
Deven Sureja
dsvdsfds
asfrhgrhtrh
kidshfiuhds
Deven Sureja
user
user
user
user

N/A

userll@gmail.com
faldurohan007 @gmail.com
ritsvfhiwash@gmail.com
demo_user@gmail.com
contact@gloriousgroupe.ma
sahilviradiya.initiotech@gmail.com
raju@gmail.com
sumeet@initiotechmedia.com
immofindmaroc@gmail.com
agent@gmail.com
agency@gmail.com
contact@capital-transaction.com

somed@somed.ma

mansibaldaniya.initiotechmedia@gmail.co

m

mausambhadarka.initotechmedia@gmail.

com
payal@gmail.com
test12348@gmail.com
js@gmail.com
djoijao@gmail.com
newtest@gmail.com
hr@initiotechmedia.com
adilhanafi23@gmail.com
deven.catasolv@gmail.com
testuser79@gmail.com
testuser78@gmail.com
d5v5n.sureja@gmail.com
testusers@gmail.com
Testuser@gmail.com
TestUser@gmail.com
users@gmail.com

testuser@gmail.com

1234567891
N/A
N/A
1111452361
N/A
N/A
123456789
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
1231231239
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
3232325994
N/A
1234567891
1234567890
11111
11111

N/A
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6/3/2025
5/7/2025
4/24/2025
4/18/2025
4/14/2025
4/11/2025
3/17/2025
3/13/2025
3/12/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025

2/26/2025

2/21/2025

2/17/2025

2/17/2025
2/14/2025
2/14/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/12/2025
2/12/2025
2/10/2025
2/10/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025

1/22/2025



Mobile

Number

Propert
y Like

Propert
y View

Date

N/A
N/A
Keval Domadiya
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
user
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
mansi baldaniya
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

update normal user

Walid Harambe

Qualid

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Joseph Denial

latentlatest_agency@gmail.com
testingl@mailinator.com
keval.zestbrains@gmail.com
deventest@mailinator.com
agacia@gmail.com
developeroualid@gmail.com
devendurejads@gmail.com
user@gmail.com
part@gmail.com
latest_user@gmail.com
initio@gmail.com
vishwashgroup@gmail.con
latest_agency@gma.com
mansi@gmail.com
vishwashgroup@vmail.com
parth@gmail.com
vishwash@gmail.com

vishwasgroup@gmail.com

devensureja07 @gmail.com

devensurejads@gmail.com

oualid318779@gmail.com

useroualidl1@gmail.com

royal_conqgtruction@gmail.com

rk_agnecy@gmail.com

royal_constrution@gmail.com

agency3@gmail.com

agency97@gmail.com

deniall@gmail.com

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
1231231115

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
1231231231

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1231233211

N/A

616234862

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

4654564568

O O O o O W o o o o o o o

[

o O O o

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

1/21/2025
1/20/2025
1/20/2025
1/20/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/11/2025
1/11/2025
1/11/2025
1/10/2025
1/10/2025
1/8/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025

12/31/202
4

12/24/202
4

12/18/202
4

12/18/202
4

12/18/202
4

12/16/202
4

12/12/202
4

12/12/202
4

12/12/202
4

12/11/202
4



Mobile

Number

Propert
y Like

Propert
y View

Date

summeey

developer123

N/A

N/A

Joseph Denial

Rohan Patel

testoualidl@gmail.c

om
testoualidl
Sumeet
Shruti Patel
N/A
N/A
N/A
123
vilad
N/A
N/A
Samsung M13 Tab
Najat Benmoussa
ad
OualidTest
Oualid test user
Test
Mamoune Baiz
Sumeet Bhut
Sumit Bhut
N/A
ad
rajubhai

Shital Patel

dabhiisha8156 @gmail.com

developerl23@gmail.com

dabhiisha815@gmail.com

ishadabhi.initotechmedia.com@gmail.co
m

denial@gmail.com
patelrohddan261992@gmail.com
testoualid2@gmail.com

testoualidl@gmail.com
motoonepower01@gmail.com
shrutipatel221290@gmail.com
shrutipael221290@gmail.com
foram@gmail.com
sumit007799@yahoo.com
123456@gmail.com
vilas@gmail.com
shivani@gmail.com
meet190@gmail.com
samsungm213initiotechmedia@gmail.com
najatbenmoussab59@gmail.com
adilhanafi@outlook.com
test@gmail.com
useroualid@gmail.com
ultimjoker@gmail.com
mamoune.baiz@gmail.com
sumeetbhut9@gmail.com
sumit00779@gmail.con
Adilhanafi23@gmail.com
h.adil23@icloud.com
rajubhai@gmail.com

shitalpatel262@outlook.com

9996663332

2580963147

N/A

N/A

8238561456

4354434534

1122332233

123456789
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1234567000
2580963134
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
660456340
578964132
5511223366

675105687
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

674106566

1230987345
N/A
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12/11/202
4

12/11/202
4

12/10/202
4

12/10/202
4

12/10/202
4

12/9/2024

12/7/2024

12/7/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/6/2024
12/5/2024
12/5/2024
12/5/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024

12/4/2024



Mobile

Number

Propert
y Like

Propert
y View

Date

newUser
Test test
N/A
Sumeet
Vinish
Rohan Faladu
Rohan Patel
Eagle Psyel
Eagle arjun
Ram
N/A
N/A
Harshil

Near Shack

meet

rohan

newuser@gmail.com
test12345@gmail.com
test1234@gmail.com
sumeetbhut@gmail.com
hyakudev001@gmail.com
faldurohan1991@gmail.com
patelrohan261992@gmail.com
eaglel3@gmail.com
eagdle@gmail.com
reeam@gmail.com
rajdddddddddddddubhai@gmail.com
royalconstruction@gmail.com
harshil.initiotechmedia@gmail.com

mynearshack@gmail.com

rajesh@gmail.com

faldu@gmail.com

1230984562
1122334466
N/A
1122338899
N/A
N/A
0
1122334455
1234567856
4561324222
N/A
N/A
9638615728
N/A

8487002442

55555555555
55
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12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/4/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024

11/28/202
4

11/27/202
4



